
WEDNEsday, JULY 29, 201510 A Classified
Looking for Grill, Saute and Fry 
cooks for fast paced restaurant in 
Oriental. Must have experience, be 
a team player and work well with 
others. Apply in person at M & Ms 
Restaurant, corner of Water and 
New Streets, Oriental. (7/22-tfn, 
TBB500)

Nurse Aides needed for all shifts, 
also PT Dietary Aide and experi-
enced cook.  Apply in person at 
Gardens of Pamlico, 22 Magnolia 
Way, Grantsboro, ask for Lee. 745-
8208. (7/15, TBB500)

Driver's: Quality Home time! Earn 
over $1250+ per wk. + Monthly 
Bonuses! Excellent Benefits. 
No-Touch! CDL-A 1yr exp. 855-454-
0392. (7/22-7/29, PD500)

Choir Director needed at St. Thomas 
Episcopal Church in Oriental. 
Sunday service and Thursday 
rehearsal. Please call 252-249-0256 
or 252-249-1472 for more informa-
tion. (5/20-11/4, TBB500)

Apartment for rent, Bayboro, 2 BR, 
1 BA, near high school. Appliance 
hook ups, year lease, no pets. $450 
+ dep. 725-4068. (6/3-tfn, TBB500)

3 BR, 2 BA smoke-free home for 
rent. Includes a fenced yard, two 
car garage, all appliances and cen-
tral HVAC. Very nice home. $900/
month + deposit. Background check 
and references required. Please call 
(252) 249-1617. Available August 1. 
(7/8-tfn, TBB500)

3 BR, 2 BA double wide mobile 
home for rent. Includes all appli-
ances and lawn maintenance. 
Background and reference checks 
required. NO PETS! $575/month + 
deposit. Available the first part of 
Augsut. (252) 249-1617. (7/22-tfn, 
TBB500)

2 Bedroom mobile home in 
Reelsboro. No pets. $500/month 
plus deposit. 252-745-5555. (7/22-
7/29, PD500)

14 x 80 2 BR, 2 BA with large mas-
ter BR. Washer/Dryer, refrigerator, 
new heat pump. Very private lot on 
306 S. 2 outside storage buildings. 
$525 plus deposit. References. No 
Pets. No Smokers. Includes garbage 
pick up. Available August 1. 745-
5961 Home or 670-0138 Cell. (7/15, 
TBB500)

2 BR, 1 BA mobile home for rent. 
Includes washer, dryer, refrigerator, 
stove, central HVAC, lawn mainte-
nance and trash pick up. NO PETS 
ALLOWED! Background and refer-
ence checks required. $400/month 
plus deposit. (252) 249-1617. (7/1-
tfn, TBB500)

New Zone II Single Wide 3 BR, 2 BA 
set up on your lot, $29,990.  Down 
East Realty & Custom Homes, 4130 
Dr. ML King Jr. Blvd, New Bern, NC 
28562.  (252) 649-1799.   (9/5-TFN)

First Mortgage wanted on prime 2 
acre commercial parcel in Oriental. 
$75,000, will pay 6%. Excellent ref-
erences and credit. Respond by 
email to frontdesk@thepamlicone-
ws.com. (6/24, TBB500)

Old Farts Special: Full length electric 
stair lift, also have short stair lift. 
Used Electric Scooter with new bat-
tery. Can be seen at Pickers. (252) 
249-0725. (6/24, TBB500)
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USCG Approved
Training and Testing!

Toll-Free: 866-249-2135
Captains Licenses to 

200-Ton Master, AB to Unlimited, 
STCW-95, Radar & ARPA 

USCG Approved Training and Testing!
Call 

Toll-Free: 
866-249-

2135
Captain Licenses to 200-Ton Master, AB to 

Unlimited, STCW-95, Radar & ARPA

Pamlico Tree care, llc

DumP Truck hauling
rock, ToP Soil & SanD

Free eSTimaTeS * Fully inSureD

Email: pamlicotreecare@aol.com 
252-745-7232 / 252-671-7563

*  Complete Tree removal
*  Experienced Tree climber
*  Tree Pruning and Shaping
*  Bucket Truck

*  Brush & Branch chipping
*  Stump grinding
*  Tractor work
*  Bush hogging 

Mobile Home for rentBrand New Mattress Sets

Delivery Available • Free Layaway 

252.758.2377

Twin $89
Full $109

Queen $119
King $179

Maid to Order 
Housecleaning

Call Judy Jernigan at 
249-2413.

A F F O R D A B L E
T R E E  S E RV I C E
FREE ESTIMATES

- A Full Service Tree Company -
Serving Pamlico County Since 1991

YARDBARBER 
Tree & Shrub LLC

675-TREE (8733) 
• 249-0003

yardbarbermowing@gmail.com

www.sailloftrentals.com
1000 Broad St./Hwy 55 • Oriental, NC 28571

252-249-RENT

ORIENTAL - Beautiful three bedroom home on Smiths Creek. 
Large open living area. Adorable cherry cabinets in the kitchen. 
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